Page 1 of 7
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 01.27.23
KT-ALED290PS -L2- OSB-PMA-8CSB-VDIM-P
POLE-MOUNT LED AREA LIGHT PREMIUM PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
290W Power and Color Select Optic Swap LED
Area Light | 120-277V Input | Bronze Housing |

KT-ALED290PS -L2- OSB-PMA-8CSB-VDIM-P
POLE-MOUNT LED AREA LIGHT PREMIUM PACKAGE
ORDERING EXAMPLES
*  When ordering more then one factory-installed accessory, use multiple suffixes as shown in the ordering examples above.
Note: All accessories can also be ordered separately for field installation using just their regular Catalog Number, UPC, or Easy Code.
KT-ALED290PS-L2-OSB-PMA-8CSB-VDIM-P /7PRS
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
KT-ALED290PS-L2-OSB-PMA-8CSB-VDIM-P
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-ALED290PS-L2-OSB-PMA-8CSB-VDIM-P
MOUNTS AND BRACKETS
Field-Installable / Field-Use ONLY (purchased seprately)
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION UPC EASY CODE
KT-ALED-GS-L2-KIT Reversible Glare Shield for Large Size Housing, Series 2 Area Lights, Bronze 843654153810 RDW-18
* For factory installation of accessory, add suffix to fixture part number (see ordering examples and instructions on last page of spec sheet).
Glare Shield
KT-ALED-GS-L1-KIT
ACCESSORIES CONTINUED (SOLD SEPARATELY)
1 2 3 5 1264 7 98 10 11 13 14
 1 Keystone Technologies
 2 Fixture Type
 3 LED Technology
 4 Max Wattage
 5 Power Select
 6 Size / Shape
 7 Style / Design Designation
 8 Optic Swap
 9 Optic Swap Designation
 10 Pole Mount Adjustable
 11 80 CRI
 12 Color Select
 13 Color Select Designation
14  0-10V Dimming
 15 Stock Package
15
13 Color Select Designation
B 3000/4000/5000K
9 Optic Swap Designation
B Type III lens installed, Type IV and V lens included
SENSORS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P  /7PRS KT-RSC-7PN
Page 1 of 7
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 01.27.23
KT-ALED290PS -L2- OSB-PMA-8CSB-VDIM-P
POLE-MOUNT LED AREA LIGHT PREMIUM PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
290W Power and Color Select Optic Swap LED
Area Light | 120-277V Input | Bronze Housing |
Adjustable Pole Mount Kit Included
APPLICATION
Pole-mount or structure-mount outdoor illumination
needs (including parking lots, auto dealerships,
pathways, roadways, recreational venues, and other
general area lighting requirements)
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog No. Wattage CCT Lumens Efficacy Input
Voltage Dimming CRI Distribution
Pattern
Photocell
Included
Housing
Color
Legacy
Equivalent
KT-ALED290PS-L2-OSB-PMA-8CSB-VDIM-P
290W
3000K 36320 125 lm/W
120-
277V 0-10V >80

KT-ALED290PS -L2- OSB-PMA-8CSB-VDIM-P
POLE-MOUNT LED AREA LIGHT PREMIUM PACKAGE
ORDERING EXAMPLES
*  When ordering more then one factory-installed accessory, use multiple suffixes as shown in the ordering examples above.
Note: All accessories can also be ordered separately for field installation using just their regular Catalog Number, UPC, or Easy Code.
KT-ALED290PS-L2-OSB-PMA-8CSB-VDIM-P /7PRS
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
KT-ALED290PS-L2-OSB-PMA-8CSB-VDIM-P
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-ALED290PS-L2-OSB-PMA-8CSB-VDIM-P
MOUNTS AND BRACKETS
Field-Installable / Field-Use ONLY (purchased seprately)
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION UPC EASY CODE
KT-ALED-GS-L2-KIT Reversible Glare Shield for Large Size Housing, Series 2 Area Lights, Bronze 843654153810 RDW-18
* For factory installation of accessory, add suffix to fixture part number (see ordering examples and instructions on last page of spec sheet).
Glare Shield
KT-ALED-GS-L1-KIT
ACCESSORIES CONTINUED (SOLD SEPARATELY)
1 2 3 5 1264 7 98 10 11 13 14
 1 Keystone Technologies
 2 Fixture Type
 3 LED Technology
 4 Max Wattage
 5 Power Select
 6 Size / Shape
 7 Style / Design Designation
 8 Optic Swap
 9 Optic Swap Designation
 10 Pole Mount Adjustable
 11 80 CRI
 12 Color Select
 13 Color Select Designation
14  0-10V Dimming
 15 Stock Package
15
13 Color Select Designation
B 3000/4000/5000K
9 Optic Swap Designation
B Type III lens installed, Type IV and V lens included
SENSORS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P  /7PRS KT-RSC-7PN